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Contact Phone Email Assoc Website

Saturday - January 7, 2012

Sunday - January 8, 2012

Saturday - January 14, 2012

6-7 pm GRAHA Patterson Ice Center 2550 Patterson Ave., S.E. Grand Rapids MI 49546

Jean Laxton 616.285.4600 2skaters1@msn.com

Sunday - January 15, 2012

1:40 - 2:40 pm Kentwood Ice Arena 6230 Kalamazoo Ave. S.E. Kentwood MI 49508

Todd O'Gorman 616.698.0100 x5 todd.o'gorman@kentwoodps.org 

Saturday - January 21, 2012

Sunday - January 22, 2012
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Saturday - January 28, 2012

10:30-11:30am Arctic Edge Ice Arena 46615 Michigan Ave Canton MI 48188

Craig O'Neill 734-487-7777 arcticedgecanton@gmail.com

12:30 -- 2:30 pm Jack Adams Memorial Arena 10500 Lyndon Ave. Detroit MI 48238

Will McCants 313.815.9278 bandneater@aol.com

Sunday - January 29, 2012

Saturday - February 4, 2012

1:30--2:30 pm Plymouth-Canton Youth Hockey Plymouth Cultural Center 525 Farmer St. Plymouth MI 48170

Steve Anderson sanderson@ci.plymouth.mi.us http://www.usahockey.com/plymouthcantonhockey/ 

Sunday - February 5, 2012

Southgate Youth Hockey

Ken Shaw 313.443.0890 kenshaw13@hotmail.com

Saturday - February 11, 2012

2:45--3:35 pm Suburban Ice--Macomb 54755 Broughton Rd. Macomb MI 48042

Steve Kruk 586.992.8600 skruk@suburbanice.com

12:00--1:00 pm Grosse Point Hockey Association Grosse Pointe Community Rink 4831 Canyon Detroit MI 48236

Dina Desjardins 313.910.6530 dina.desjardins@comcast.net

Sunday - February 12, 2012
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Saturday - February 18, 2012 (Michigan Hockey Day)

9:00--11:00 am Joe Louis Arena 19 Steve Yzerman Dr. Detroit MI 48226

Phil Pierce 313.396.7482 phil.pierce@olyent.com

5:00--6:00 pm Belle Tire Hockey Taylor Sportsplex 13333 Telegraph Rd. Taylor MI 48180

AJ Walczak 313.320.9921 ajw@taylorsportplex.com

Sunday - February 19, 2012

Saturday - February 25, 2012

7:30--8:30 pm Troy Sports Center 1819 E. Big Beaver Rd. Troy MI 48083

Vickie Lamerato 248.689.6600 vlamerato@troysports.com http://www.frontline-connect.com/CFIDE/frontline/defaultpage.cfm?

2:00--3:00 pm Amatuer Hockey Assoc. of Mt. PleasaIsabella County Events Arena 5165 E. Remus Rd. Mt. Pleasant MI 48858

Len Klakulak 989.289.1893 lklakulak@sagchip.org

Sunday - February 26, 2012

Nitro Hockey Ice Box Sports Center 21902 s. Telegraph Rd. Brownstown Twp MI 48183

Johno Norian 734.676.5500 x200 jnorian@iceboxsports.com www.iceboxsports.com

Saturday - March 3, 2012

1:00--2:00 pm Mt. Clemens Hockey Association Mt. Clemens Ice Arena & Fitness Center 200 N. Groesbeck Mt. Clemens MI 48043

Kathy Carosella 586.630.7488 ice_queen@ymail.com

Sunday - March 4, 2012

4--4:50 pm Suburban Ice East Lansing Suburban Ice East Lansing 2810 Hannah Blvd. East Lansing MI 48823

Jessica Johnston/Mike 517.336.4272 jjohnston@suburbanice.com; mruchinski@suburbanice.com 

11:15 am--12:15 pm Onyx Rochester Ice Arena 52999 Dequindre Rd. Rochester MI 48307

Chris Ballach 248.601.6699 cballach@suburbanice.com


